 (Chip Common Mode Filter) Engineering Specification
Revision December 18, 2014 1 / 7
@ UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HCM2012G Series
UN Semiconductor Co., Ltd.                                                          www.unsemi.com.tw
Part Number
Imp.Com.
(Ω)±25%
@100MHz
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Current
Max.(m A)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
Min.(MΩ)
HCM2012GH670AE 67 1.0 200 10 100
HCM2012GH900AE 90 1.0 200 10 100
HCM2012GD900AE 90 1.0 200 10 100
HCM2012GD121AE 120 1.2 100 10 100
HCM2012GS500AE 50 1.0 100 10 100
Test Instruments
◆ Agilent E4991A RF IMPEDANCE / MATERIAL ANALYZER
◆ HP4338 MILLIOHMMETER
◆ Agilent E5071C ENA SERIES NETWORK ANALYZER